	TICLESOFI	NCORPORA	TION	FILE	D EFFECTIVE
	(Nor	n-Profit)			2005 DEC 14 AM 9: 29
		eek of application)		der the	SECRETARY OF LATE
The un	(Instructions on Di dersigned, in order to pylsions of Title 30, Cl) form a Non-Profit C hapter 3, Idaho Code	, submits the	following	STATE OF IDAHO
art	icles of incorporation	to the Boer of the	State.		
	the corporation Sh	hall be:			
Vavold I	Heights Homeowner	s' Association, mo. (
rticie 2: The pu	rpose for which the cor	poration is organized i	is: enciation prot	bertv.	
Adminis	rpose for which the constent association busin	tess and manage as		Rd. #105.	Viddleton, ID 83644
urticle 3; The str	reet address of the regi	istered office is: 509	S. Middleton		Middleton, ID 83644
and the regis	stered agent at such a	ddress is: Darin J. I	aylor		unce and addresses of the Initial
Article 4: The b	oard of directors shall d	consist of no fewer that	in three (3) per	ple, ine n	aines and addresses of the Initial
	: Vavold <u>13689 W1</u>				
	Vavold 13689 Wi				-0.0.611
	J. Taylor 509 S N			eton 10	-03044
Article 5. The f	name(s) and address(e	es) of the incorporator((5):		
Aracie a. not	J. Taylor 509 S M	Middleton Rd #	105 Middl	eton ID	83644
Darin	J. Taylor 509 5 1	IIIIII.ccon ita			
				_	
	mailing address of the	corporation shall be:			
Article 6: The	S. Middleton Rd. #10	5, Middleton, ID 83	644		
	corporation (🗹 does	does not) have	voting membe	rs.	
Article 7: The	corporation (🗹 does				
Article 8: Up	on dissolution the asse	ts shall be Gathborod			
	ts members.				
			Í	Customer A	cct #
					-ba(d account)
Signatures of	all incorporators:			9	Secretary of State use only
Dea	Des ayor	TypedName: Da cun	-loylor	in the second	
	() ()	Typed Name:		2002	
				giporplaimsvong laimsarsofnaproff.p53 Revised07/2002	
		Typed Name		Sicold Heri	Idano secretary of state_
		Typed Name:		ptorm	12/14/2005 05:0 CK: NONE CT: 152920 BH: 9260
		TypedName:		di Wab Form	1 0 30.00 = 38.00 INC NONP
				-	C163960